1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

11°

7CENTRAL

T

Nome
VANDALO
COMBATE
ABUSADO

IMPERADOR
PEGA LEVE
CHICOTE
PANICO
SONHO REAL
PURA FIBRA
VIROIDE
PIRATA

Anilha
sape
sape

coelho

coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

TRINCA FERRO 21/07/2021
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Dono
RAFAEL
WESLEY
RICARDO
JOBINHO
DOUGLAS
ROGER
ANDERSON
RAFAEL
DIEGO
MATHEUS
MICHEL

Cidade
S&80 GONGALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

MARICA
SAO GONGALO
SAO GONGALO
SAO GONCALO

ITABORAI
SAO GONGALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONGALO

10/15 min
0/116
0/110
0/108
0/102
0/81
0/80
0/76
0/73
0/71
0/66
0/12

Pontos

0

O O O o o o o o o o

09/05/2024 13:06

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



