

TRINCA FERRO 21/07/2021

Torneio do Coelho - 4F

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	VANDALO	sape	RAFAEL	SãO GONÇALO	0/116	0
2 °	COMBATE	sape	WESLEY	SAO GONÇALO	0/110	0
3°	ABUSADO	coelho	RICARDO	SAO GONÇALO	0/108	0
4°	IMPERADOR	coelho	JOBINHO	MARICA	0/102	0
5°	PEGA LEVE	coelho	DOUGLAS	SAO GONÇALO	0/81	0
6°	CHICOTE	coelho	ROGER	SAO GONÇALO	0/80	0
7 °	PANICO	coelho	ANDERSON	SAO GONÇALO	0/76	0
8°	SONHO REAL	coelho	RAFAEL	ITABORAI	0/73	0
9°	PURA FIBRA	coelho	DIEGO	SAO GONÇALO	0/71	0
10°	VIROIDE	coelho	MATHEUS	SAO GONÇALO	0/66	0
11°	PIRATA	coelho	MICHEL	SAO GONÇALO	0/12	0